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Kyuri Kim

Mckenna Colthorp
Ayumi Ueyama
Madge Man Chit Sheung
Alisa Lyesina
Madison Delcourt
Janice Heu

Alisa Katsuno

Celina Chen

Kristen Ciurka
Olivia Bau

Hanna Kim

Ajsha Gorman

Mavis Man Man Sheung
Yvette Ye

Megan Kan

Angela Bang
Chelsea Henderson
Danica Vangsgaard
Elvie Carroll

Jade Paganelli
Rachel De Mello
Kiara Jankowski
Marilyn Brimacombe
Kayla Smart
Rochelle Reeve

——

SKATECANADA

Club

Vancouver

Grand Prairie

Centre of Excellence
Connaught

Oak Bay

Kelowna

Sunset

Connaught

Centre of Excellence
Kelowna

Sandy Shores
Centre of Excellence
Kelowna

Connaught SC
Connaught
Connaught

Korea

Mt Boucherie
Connaught
Grandview

Comox Valley
Connaught

Oak Bay

Burnaby

Mt Boucherie
Kelowna
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Burnaby, BC

08.18.2011 to 08.21.2011
Pre-Juvenile Women

FP

27.18
26.20
25.97
25.36
25.05
24.71
24.22
23.94
23.90
23.37
23.29
22.78
22.55
22.39
21.76
21.70
21.64
21.35
21.29
21.28
20.88
20.74
20.63
19.52
19.20
19.18

Points

27.18
26.20
25.97
25.36
25.05
24.71
24.22
23.94
23.90
23.37
23.29
22.78
22.55
22.39
21.76
21.70
21.64
21.35
21.29
21.28
20.88
20.74
20.63
19.52
19.20
19.18
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27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Jessi Hutton
Rachel Grohovac
Zoe Shee
Genevieve Scholl
Jadine Ngan
Myrika McDonald
Jolie Che

Kim Nguyen

WD Angela Ya-Chu Chuang

White Rock South Surrey SC

Racquet Club of Victoria
Burnaby

Maple Ridge

Connaught

Saanich

Huntington Hills

Centre of Excellence
Connaught

Sherri McAndless

——
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BC/YT
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19.13
18.96
17.96
17.47
17.46
15.44
14.93
14.12

19.13
18.96
17.96
17.47
17.46
15.44
14.93
14.12

Beth Crane
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